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2.1.1. Enrolment Percentage 



Principal 
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Declaration by the Principal 

 
This is to certify that the following table shows the admitted students in our college in 

various Under Graduate and Post Graduate courses during the last five completed  

academic years (2019-2024) 

 
 

Academic Year 
Number of Seats 

Sanctioned 
Number of Seats 

Filled 

2023-2024 425 373 

2022-2023 395 335 

2021-2022 425 363 

2020-2021 406 361 

2019-2020 323 304 

Total 1974 1737 
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2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2023-2024 

Programme 
Name 

SC/ST/OEC Open Community Management Sports PH Lakshadweep Total 

Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sancti 
oned Filled 

BA Economics 
with Foreign 
Trade 

 
12 

 
12 

 
31 

 
31 

 
6 

 
4 

 
12 

 
12 

 
5 

 
2 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
70 

 
63 

BA Sanskrit 
Sahitya 

 
7 

 
4 

 
17 

 
13 

 
4 

 
2 

 
7 

 
6 

 
5 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
43 

 
27 

BA History 12 12 31 31 6 5 12 12 5 2 3 2 1 0 70 64 

B.Com. 
Finance 

12 12 32 32 6 6 13 13 3 3 3 3 1 0 70 69 

BBA Finance 12 11 28 28 6 6 12 12 3 3 3 3 1 0 65 63 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics 

 
7 

 
5 

 
17 

 
17 

 
3 

 
2 

 
7 

 
1 

 
3 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
40 

 
29 

M.Com. 
Finance 

 

5 
 

5 
 

13 
 

13 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 
 

5 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 29 27 

M.Sc. 
Computer 
Science 

 
3 

 
3 

 
6 

 
6 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
15 

 
12 

M.Sc. 
Mathematics 
with Data 
Science 

 
4 

 
4 

 
10 

 
10 

 
2 

 
2 

 
4 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
23 

 
19 

            
Total 425 373 
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2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2022-2023 

Programme 
Name 

SC/ST/OEC Open Community Management Sports PH Lakshadweep Total 

Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned Filled 

BA Economics 
with Foreign 
Trade 

 
12 

 
12 

 
30 

 
30 

 
6 

 
4 

 
12 

 
12 

 
5 

 
3 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
69 

 
63 

BA Sanskrit 
Sahitya 

5 1 15 15 3 1 6 5 5 2 1 0 1 0 36 24 

BA History 12 11 30 29 6 1 12 12 5 4 3 0 1 0 69 57 

B.Com. 
Finance 

12 12 30 30 6 6 12 12 3 2 3 0 1 0 67 62 

BBA Finance 10 10 25 25 5 5 10 10 3 3 3 0 1 0 57 53 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics 

 
5 

 
4 

 
15 

 
15 

 
3 

 
2 

 
6 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
34 

 
27 

M.Com. 
Finance 

 

5 
 

4 
 

13 
 

13 
 

2 
 

2 
 

4 
 

0 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 27 20 

M.Sc. 
Computer 
Science 

 
3 

 
3 

 
6 

 
6 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
15 

 
12 

M.Sc. 
Mathematics 
with Data 
Science 

 
4 

 
4 

 
9 

 
9 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
21 

 
17 

            
Total 395 335 
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2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2021-2022 
 Programme 

Name 

SC/ST/OEC Open Community Management Sports PH Lakshadweep Total 

Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned Filled 

BA Economics 
with Foreign 
Trade 

 
12 

 
11 

 
30 

 
29 

 
6 

 
5 

 
12 

 
11 

 
5 

 
3 

 
3 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
69 

 
60 

BA Sanskrit 
Sahitya 

 
8 

 
5 

 
20 

 
20 

 
4 

 
1 

 
8 

 
6 

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
48 

 
35 

BA History 12 11 30 28 6 6 12 12 5 4 3 0 1 0 69 61 

B.Com. 
Finance 

12 12 30 30 6 6 12 12 3 3 3 1 1 0 67 64 

BBA Finance 11 11 24 24 5 5 10 10 3 3 3 0 1 0 57 53 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics 

 
8 

 
4 

 
20 

 
19 

 
4 

 
4 

 
8 

 
3 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
46 

 
32 

M.Com. 
Finance 

 

5 
 

5 
 

14 
 

14 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 
 

3 
 

2 
 

2 
 

1 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 31 27 

M.Sc. 
Computer 
Science 

 
4 

 
4 

 
8 

 
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
3 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
20 

 
16 

M.Sc. 
Mathematics 
with Data 

Science 

 
3 

 
3 

 
7 

 
7 

 
2 

 
2 

 
3 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
18 

 
15 

            
Total 425 363 
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2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2020-2021 

Programme 
Name 

SC/ST/OEC Open Community Management Sports PH Lakshadweep Total 

Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned Filled 

BA Economics 
with Foreign 
Trade 

 
12 

 
12 

 

30 

 

30 

 
6 

 
5 

 
12 

 
12 

 
5 

 
2 

 
3 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
69 

 
64 

BA Sanskrit 
Sahitya 

 
8 

 
7 

 
20 

 
19 

 
4 

 
3 

 
8 

 
6 

 
5 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
48 

 
37 

 
BA History 

 
12 

 
11 

 
30 

 
28 

 
6 

 
4 

 
12 

 
12 

 
5 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
69 

 
62 

B.Com. 
Finance 

 
12 

 
12 

 
30 

 
30 

 
6 

 
6 

 
12 

 
9 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
67 

 
63 

BBA Finance 11 11 24 23 5 5 10 10 3 2 3 2 1 0 57 53 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics 

 
8 

 
7 

 
20 

 
19 

 
4 

 
3 

 
8 

 
8 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
46 

 
39 

M.Com. 
Finance 

 

5 
 

5 
 

14 
 

14 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 
 

2 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 30 25 

M.Sc. 
Computer 
Science 

 
4 

 
4 

 
8 

 
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
3 

 
3 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
20 

 
18 

            Total 406 361 
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2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2019-2020 

Programme 
Name 

SC/ST/OEC Open Community Management Sports PH Lakshadweep Total 

Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sanctio 

ned 
Filled 

Sanctio 
ned 

Filled 
Sancti 
oned Filled 

BA Economics 
with Foreign 
Trade 

 
9 

 
9 

 
24 

 
24 

 
5 

 
5 

 
10 

 
10 

 
3 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
54 

 
53 

BA Sanskrit 
Sahitya 

 
5 

 
5 

 
15 

 
15 

 
3 

 
3 

 
6 

 
6 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
33 

 
31 

 
BA History 

 
9 

 
9 

 
24 

 
24 

 
5 

 
5 

 
10 

 
10 

 
6 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
57 

 
53 

B.Com. 
Finance 

 
9 

 
9 

 
24 

 
24 

 
5 

 
5 

 
10 

 
10 

 
6 

 
6 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
57 

 
56 

BBA Finance 9 9 22 22 5 5 9 9 3 3 2 0 1 0 51 48 

B.Sc. 
Mathematics 

 
5 

 
4 

 
15 

 
15 

 
3 

 
3 

 
6 

 
6 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
33 

 
30 

M.Com. 
Finance 

 

4 
 

4 
 

10 
 

10 
 

2 
 

2 
 

4 
 

4 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 23 21 

M.Sc. 
Computer 
Science 

 
3 

 
3 

 
6 

 
6 

 
1 

 
1 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
15 

 
12 

            Total 323 304 
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Declaration by the Principal 

 
This is to certify that a new programme, M.Sc. Mathematics with Data Science has 

been introduced in the academic year 2021-2022. 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


