

SREEKRISHNAPURAM V.T. BHATTATHIRIPAD COLLEGE

Aided and Affiliated to University of Calicut, NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade Phone (Office): 0466-2268285 | Email: principalvtbcollege@gmail.com



CRITERION - II TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.1 Student Enrollment and Profile

SREEKRISHNAPURAM V.T. BHATTATHIRIPAD COLLEGE



Aided and Affiliated to University of Calicut, NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade Phone (Office): 0466-2268285 | Email: principalvtbcollege@gmail.com

2.1.1. Enrolment Percentage

Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the five academic years 2019-2024

	Index												
Sl. No.	Item	Page No.											
1	Principal's Declaration	3											
	Academic Year												
2	2023-2024	4											
3	2022-2023	5											
4	2021-2022	6											
5	2020-2021	7											
6	2019-2020	8											
	Dwin ain alla Da alamatian massadina												
7	Principal's Declaration regarding the introduction of the new Programme	9											



Palakkad Dist.

SREEKRISHNAPURAM V.T. BHATTATHIRIPAD COLLEGE

Aided and Affiliated to University of Calicut, NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade

MANNAMPATTA P.O., PALAKKAD, PIN - 678 633

Phone (Office): 0466-2268285

Email: principalvtbcollege@gmail.com, Web: www.vtb.ac.in

Declaration by the Principal

This is to certify that the following table shows the admitted students in our college in various Under Graduate and Post Graduate courses during the last five completed academic years (2019-2024)

Academic Year	Number of Seats Sanctioned	Number of Seats Filled
2023-2024	425	373
2022-2023	395	335
2021-2022	425	363
2020-2021	406	361
2019-2020	323	304
Total	1974	1737

Principal

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Sreekrishnapuram VI Bhattathiripad College
Mannampatta, Palakkad - 678633

2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2023-2024

Programme	SC/ST	T/OEC	Open		Comn	nunity	Manag	gement	Sports		PH		Laksha	dweep	To	otal
Name	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled
BA Economics with Foreign Trade	12	12	31	31	6	4	12	12	5	2	3	2	1	0	70	63
BA Sanskrit Sahitya	7	4	17	13	4	2	7	6	5	2	2	0	1	0	43	27
BA History	12	12	31	31	6	5	12	12	5	2	3	2	1	0	70	64
B.Com. Finance	12	12	32	32	6	6	13	13	3	3	3	3	1	0	70	69
BBA Finance	12	11	28	28	6	6	12	12	3	3	3	3	1	0	65	63
B.Sc. Mathematics	7	5	17	17	3	2	7	1	3	3	2	1	1	0	40	29
M.Com. Finance	5	5	13	13	3	3	5	5	1	1	1	0	1	0	29	27
M.Sc. Computer Science	3	3	6	6	1	1	2	2	1	0	1	0	1	0	15	12
M.Sc. Mathematics with Data Science	4	4	10	10	2	2	4	3	1	0	1	0	1	0	23	19
V.T.I	Shallain.													Total	425	373

2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2022-2023

Programme	SC/ST	Г/ОЕС	Open			nunity			Sports		PH		Laksha		To	otal
Name	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled
BA Economics with Foreign Trade	12	12	30	30	6	4	12	12	5	3	3	2	1	0	69	63
BA Sanskrit Sahitya	5	1	15	15	3	1	6	5	5	2	1	0	1	0	36	24
BA History	12	11	30	29	6	1	12	12	5	4	3	0	1	0	69	57
B.Com. Finance	12	12	30	30	6	6	12	12	3	2	3	0	1	0	67	62
BBA Finance	10	10	25	25	5	5	10	10	3	3	3	0	1	0	57	53
B.Sc. Mathematics	5	4	15	15	3	2	6	4	3	2	1	0	1	0	34	27
M.Com. Finance	5	4	13	13	2	2	4	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	27	20
M.Sc. Computer Science	3	3	6	6	1	1	2	2	1	0	1	0	1	0	15	12
M.Sc. Mathematics with Data Science	4	4	9	9	2	1	3	3	1	0	1	0	1	0	21	17
			Sime	Mannamp	86									Total	395	335

2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2021-2022

Programme	SC/ST		Open			nunity			Sports		PH		Laksha		Total	
Name	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled
BA Economics with Foreign Trade	12	11	30	29	6	5	12	11	5	3	3	1	1	0	69	60
BA Sanskrit Sahitya	8	5	20	20	4	1	8	6	5	3	2	0	1	0	48	35
BA History	12	11	30	28	6	6	12	12	5	4	3	0	1	0	69	61
B.Com. Finance	12	12	30	30	6	6	12	12	3	3	3	1	1	0	67	64
BBA Finance	11	11	24	24	5	5	10	10	3	3	3	0	1	0	57	53
B.Sc. Mathematics	8	4	20	19	4	4	8	3	3	2	2	0	1	0	46	32
M.Com. Finance	5	5	14	14	3	3	5	3	2	2	1	0	1	0	31	27
M.Sc. Computer Science	4	4	8	8	2	2	3	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	20	16
M.Sc. Mathematics with Data Science	3	3	7	7	2	2	3	3	1	0	1	0	1	0	18	15
Science													1	Total	425	363

2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2020-2021

Programme	SC/ST	T/OEC	Open		Comn	nunity	Manage	ment	Sports		PH		Laksha	akshadweep		otal
Name	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled
BA Economics with Foreign Trade	12	12	30	30	6	5	12	12	5	2	3	3	1	0	69	64
BA Sanskrit Sahitya	8	7	20	19	4	3	8	6	5	2	2	0	1	0	48	37
BA History	12	11	30	28	6	4	12	12	5	4	3	3	1	0	69	62
B.Com. Finance	12	12	30	30	6	6	12	9	3	3	3	3	1	0	67	63
BBA Finance	11	11	24	23	5	5	10	10	3	2	3	2	1	0	57	53
B.Sc. Mathematics	8	7	20	19	4	3	8	8	3	2	2	0	1	0	46	39
M.Com. Finance	5	5	14	14	3	3	5	2	1	1	1	0	1	0	30	25
M.Sc. Computer Science	4	4	8	8	2	2	3	3	1	1	1	0	1	0	20	18
		V.T.Bh	allalla										Total		406	361

2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted against the number of seats sanctioned during the academic year 2019-2020

Programme SC/ST		C/OEC	DEC Open			nunity	Manage	ment	Sports		PH		Laksha	dweep	To	otal
Name	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sanctio ned	Filled	Sancti oned	Filled
BA Economics with Foreign Trade	9	9	24	24	5	5	10	10	3	3	2	2	1	0	54	53
BA Sanskrit Sahitya	5	5	15	15	3	3	6	6	2	2	1	0	1	0	33	31
BA History	9	9	24	24	5	5	10	10	6	3	2	2	1	0	57	53
B.Com. Finance	9	9	24	24	5	5	10	10	6	6	2	2	1	0	57	56
BBA Finance	9	9	22	22	5	5	9	9	3	3	2	0	1	0	51	48
B.Sc. Mathematics	5	4	15	15	3	3	6	6	2	2	1	0	1	0	33	30
M.Com. Finance	4	4	10	10	2	2	4	4	1	1	1	0	1	0	23	21
M.Sc. Computer Science	3	3	6	6	1	1	3	2	1	0	1	0	1	0	15	12
	200	am V. T.												Total	323	304



SREEKRISHNAPURAM V.T. BHATTATHIRIPAD COLLEGE

Aided and Affiliated to University of Calicut, NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade

MANNAMPATTA P.O., PALAKKAD, PIN - 678 633

Phone (Office): 0466-2268285

Email: principalvtbcollege@gmail.com, Web: www.vtb.ac.in

Declaration by the Principal

This is to certify that a new programme, M.Sc. Mathematics with Data Science has been introduced in the academic year **2021-2022**.



Principal

Sreekrishnapuram VT Bhattathiripad College Mannampatta, Palakkad - 678633